

\$~3

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 396/2008

VIDUR SAHDEV & ORS

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Sanjeev Bahl, Adv.

versus

ASHOK SAHDEV

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Peeyoosh Kalra, Adv.

CORAM:

SH. AMIT KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

30.07.2015

Application of the plaintiff seeking amendment in the issues has been dismissed as withdrawn.

Now to come up for remaining plaintiff's evidence on **16th & 17th December, 2015.**

**AMIT KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JULY 30, 2015/nk