

\$~4

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 396/2008

VIDUR SAHDEV & ORS

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Sanjiv Bahl, Mr.Eklavya Bahl,
Mr.Pawas Agarwal & Mr.Vinayak
Batta, Adv.

versus

ASHOK SAHDEV

..... Defendant

Through: Mr.Rakesh Kumar, Adv.

CORAM:

**MS. DEEPALI SHARMA (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

10.04.2017

PW-3 further partly cross-examined and his remaining cross-examination is deferred.

Put up for remaining cross-examination of PW-3 on **11th April, 2017**, the date already fixed.

**DEEPALI SHARMA (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

APRIL 10, 2017/tp