



\$~5

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 396/2008

VIDUR SAHDEV & ORS

.....Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Sanjiv Bahl, Mr.
Eklavya Bahl and Ms.
Apoorva Bahl, Advs.

versus

ASHOK SAHDEV

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Rakesh Kumar, Adv.

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SHUCHI
LALER (DHJS)**

ORDER

06.12.2024

%

Ld. Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on leave.

List on 05.02.2025.

**Reader to
Joint Registrar (Judicial)**

DECEMBER 6, 2024/cd

Click here to check corrigendum, if any